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Anderson, Jessica          
Po Box 146                       
South Range, MI  49963  
cocojin64@yahoo.com 
906-231-4358 
 
Ayukawa, Kaz 
1113 W. Albion Avenue 
Chicago, Illinois. 60626 
kazayukawa@att.net 
 
Badel, Julie 
13878 Bayview Dr. 
L’Anse MI 49946 
juliebadel1@gmail.com 
906-524-6052 
773-465-0959 
 
Baker, Al (cf Shirley Galbraith) 
1104 Datolite, Apt. A 
Houghton, MI 49931 
482-5309 
allanbaker1104@gmail.com 
 
Beach, Bucky 
51785 N Superior Rd 
Atlantic Mine, MI  49905 
906.281.0335 
bsbeach@mtu.edu 
 
Behrmann, Michael and Naomi 
1006 E Fifth Ave 
Houghton, MI  49931 
Michael: 231.445.8412 
mhbehrmann@gmail.com 
Naomi: 249.608.280 
naomimb49740@gmail.com 
 
 
 
 
 

Belote, Linda  
1105 Quincy Cove Road 
Houghton, MI 49931 
483-0552 
Lsbelote@mtu.edu 
 
 
Bergvall, Victoria (cf Craig Waddell) 
v.bergvall.MT@gmail.com 
306 1st Street 
Houghton, MI 49931 
906.482.1636 
Blanco, Mike and Marilyn   
22589 Bayview Lane 
Hancock MI 49930 
mhblanco@mtu.edu  
814-574-6751 
 
Bodi, Jane 
51507 Conglomerate St 
Calumet, MI 49913 
906-369-3678 
jdemart@mac.com 
 
Brandt, Bonnie (cf Tammy Gajewski) 
44341 Rabbit Beach Rd 
Lake Linden, MI 49945 
bonb49931@yahoo.com 
 
Bresnahan, Heidi 
17409 Osma Plat Rd. 
Houghton, MI  49931 
207-468-5769 
hemiot@aol.com 
 
Brokaw, Alan 
340 Navy St. Unit 1 
Hancock, MI  49930 
906.231.3257 
ajbrokaw@mtu.edu 
 
 

Cantrell, Will 
(cf Anne Newcombe) 
21882 Woodland Road 
Houghton, MI 49931 
483-0704 
aerosol.cantrell@gmail.com 
 
Chadde, Joan 
55203 Cemetery Road 
Calumet MI 49913 
369-1121 
jchadde@mtu.edu 
Chenard, Tracy 
940 Dodge St Apt 513 
Houghton MI 49931 
616-432- 708 
tattwoman67@aol.com 
 
Christian, Adrienne   
PO Box 55 
42598 Paradise Road 
Chassell, MI 49916 
(307)413-6244 
adrchr9349@yahoo.com 
 
Cheek, Sherry 
317-964-3219 
 

Crilley, Tim and Mary 

2740 Taneytown Rd. 
Gettysburg, PA  17325                                                         
thecrilleys@gmail.com                      
                        
Cunnings, Martha 
Po Box 26 
Hubbell, MI  49934 
906.369.1203 
marthalee1901@gmail.com 
 
 
 
 

Dalquist, Jan 
1130 Quincy Cove Rd. 
Houghton, MI 49931 
482-0709 
jgdalquist@gmail.com 
 
Donovan, Jennifer 
1107 8

 
Ave. 

Houghton MI 49931 
281-7530 
jbdonova@mtu.edu 
 
Drake, Bob  
701 Calverley  
Houghton MI  
482-4974 
rmd747@gmail.com 
 
Dyreson, Ana, Elden 
1320 Emery St, 
Hancock, MI, 49930 
Phone: 608-408-7069 
anadyreson@gmail.com 
 
Eikenberry, Elaine 
37650 South Entry Rd 
Chassell, MI  49916 
elaineeikenberry1@gmail.com 
906-481-1569 
Cell: 906-275-9481 
 
Ekstrom, Carol & Pete  
1410 Sugar Maple 
Houghton, MI 49931 
906-370-0393 
cekstrom3@gmail.com 
ekstromjohn@gmail.com 
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Enderby, Cindy 
P.O. Box 547 
Houghton, MI 49931 
370-0827 
lucinda@bootjackcpa.com 
 
Fedewa,Debbie (cf Jack Jobst)  
21110 Lahti Road 
Houghton, MI 49931 
482-7584 
 
Fink, Bill, Barry, Sara 
22083 Royalewood Rd. 
Houghton, MI 49931 
482-4632 
billfink@chartermi.net 
barryfink@chartermi.net  
sarafink@chartermi.net 
 
Flora, TJ, Sam and Silas 
723 Quincy St.  
Hancock, MI 49930 
Sam 906-281-2808 
TJ  906-281-2749 
samantha.lynn.flora@gmail.com 
Thomasjflora@gmail.com 
 
Foster, Judy 
22099 Royalwood 
Houghton MI 49931 
jdfcrew@hotmail.com 
 
Frazier, Alex 
(724) 747-4099 
frazierap1@gmail.com 
 
Gajewski, Tammy (cf Bonnie Brandt) 
44341 Rabbit Beach Rd. 
Lake Linden, MI 49945-9457 
296-0134 
tojgajewski@gmail.com 
 

Galbraith, Shirley (cf. Al Baker) 
1104 Datolite, Apt. A 
Houghton, MI 49931 
482-5309 
sagalbr@sbcglobal.net 
 
Gale, John 
P.O. Box 206 
South Range, MI 49963 
906.369.0372 
jegale@att.net 
 
Gersie, Wayne and Trista 
1502 Brookside Dr 
Houghton, MI  49931 
Wayne: wmg109@comcast.net 
814-574-9495 
Trista: triswyatt@gmail.com 
717-398-5165 
 
Granat, Maureen   
27466 Red Rock Road 
Lake Linden, MI 49945 
906-523-4925 
WoodyJacob624@gmail.com 
 
Hansen, Kenyon (cf. Lindsey 
Heiden) 
PO Box 642 
Dollar Bay Mi 49922 
kenyonhansen@gmail.com 
 
Harrison, Cindy & Geoff, Brett 

1120 E. 7
th

 
Houghton, MI 49931 
482-4412 
charriso@pasty.net 
gharriso@pasty.net 
 
 
 
 

Heiden, Lindsey (cf. Kenyon Hansen) 
PO Box 642 
Dollar Bay Mi 49922 
lindseyaheiden@gmail.com 
 
Helman, Betsy 
41899 Half Moon Beach Rd 
Chassell, MI  49916 
720-413-6513 
LTE5280@aol.com 

                                                 

Hiltunen, Jane and Tom 
415 W. Lakeshore Dr. 
Houghton, MI 49931 
483-2066 
Jane Cell: 370-9374 
Tom Cell: 231-5462 
3962 E Street 
Sacramento, CA 95819 
jmhiltunen@yahoo.com 
tom_hiltunen@yahoo.com 
 
Hoornstra, Tom 

901 Portage St. apt 204 
Houghton, MI 49931 
(906) 231-3019 
songascents@yahoo.com 
 
Horvath, Ralph   
18325 Elsie Rd. 
Atlantic Mine, MI 49905 
482-2006 
 
Flores, Holly 
204 Vivian St. #2 
Houghton MI 49931 
hcflores@mtu.edu 
1-808-276-9335 
 
 
 

Jambekar, Anil 
404 W Douglass 
Houghton, MI  49931 
906.370.6996 
abjambek@mtu.edu 
 
Jobst, Jack (cf Debbie Fedewa) 
21110 Lahti Road 
Houghton, MI 49931 
482-7584 
jackjobst@charter.net 
 
Johnson, Rev. Bruce and Dianne 
6 East Tenth St. 
Duluth, MN 55805 
218.626.5758 
uurevbruce@aol.com 
 
Johnson, John  
500 Ravine Side Dr. 
Houghton, MI 49931 
482-6413 
jjohnson@mtu.edu 
 
King, Harriet (cf Pete Polowski) 
Peter & Arthur Mayer 
507 W. Houghton Ave 
Houghton, MI 49931 
906-241-5324 
harrietcookking@gmail.com 
 
Kohl, Frank 
524-2535 
fkohl@mac.com 
 
KUUF 
Po Box 12 
Houghton, MI  49931 
office@keweenawuu.org 
482-5586 
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Kwiek, Nick (cf Meg Shaw) 
August, Thora and Josephine 

146 N Pewabic St, 
Laurium MI 49913-2038 
shawkwiek@gmail.com 
 
Larlee, Kate 
32461 Naasko Rd 
Pelkie, MI  49958 
517.23.9022 
KateLarlee@gmail.com 
 
Leder, Bill   
907 Donmar 
Houghton, MI 49931 
482-0158 
bleder@charter.net 
 
LeVeque, Dan 
LeVeque, Rosemary  
rosemaryleveque@gmail.com 
26881 Pepin Road 
Calumet, MI 49913 
(906) 231-0488 - Rosemary 
(906) 370-5129 - Dan 
 
Levine, Sharon 
907 Donmar 
Houghton MI 49931 
phone 906-231-5060 
slevine060@gmail.com 
 
Ligon, Will   
238 W. Ohio St., Apt. 1 
Marquette, MI 49855 
tligon54@yahoo.com 
541-206-8836 
 
 
 
 
 

Lins, Patty Lena Sutter 
51998 Canal Rd. 
Houghton, MI 49931 
482-3231 
plins@mtu.edu 
 
Loy, Sandra 
Po Box 174 
Lake Linden, MI  49945 
386-717-7486 
loy1020@yahoo.com 
music@keweenawuu.org 
 
Matthews,Sylvia, HannahTepsa 
20741 Haarala 
Chassell MI 49916 
523-4692 
samatthe@mtu.edu 
 
Maurer,Elen, Rachel 
15476 Pequaming Rd. 
L’Anse, MI 49946 
906-524-6937 
emaurer@up.net 
 
Metiva, James(cf Anna Kathryn Sluka) 
Reuben, Delbert, Sedalia, Orianna, 
Demelza 
21699 New St. 
Hancock, MI  49930 
jimboea81@gmail.com 
906.319.9899 
 
Mohr, Ruth   
9283 Goodell Rd. 
Eagle Harbor MI 49950 
289-4404 
RMohr@Pasty.com 
winter address: 
2608 Traver Blvd 
Ann Arbor, MI 48105 
734-662-5253 

Mooney, Paul 
mooneyp09@gmail.com 
269-470-5342 
 
Mues, Debra 
3654 5 Mile Point Rd 
Ahmeek, MI 49901 
906.370.3676 
muesdebra@gmail.com 
 
Mukherjee, Amlan 
1717 20th St. NW 
Wahsington, DC, 20009-1135 
370-5240 
amlan.m@gmail.com 
 
McCambridge, Paula 
pdmccambridge@gmail.com 
805-703-3609 
 
Newcombe, Anne (cf Will Cantrell) 
21882 Woodland Road 
Houghton, MI 49931 
483-0704 
laffingwaterz@gmail.com 
 
Parikh, Grace 
847-322-2724 
parikhg01@yahoo.com 
 
Pickens, Miriam 
1994 Sylvan Dr 
Hancock MI 49930 
482-8893 
miriampickens1994@gmail.com 
 
Porter, Christine 
1507 Front St. 
Lake Linden, MI 49945 
906.281.8601 
clporterworks@gmail.com 
 

Repp, Lora 
21955 Woodland Rd 
Houghton MI 49931 
765-749-6828 
lorarepp@yahoo.com 
 
Roberts, Anne 
White Oasis 
49524 Rosenlund Rd. 
Hancock, MI 49930 
906-483-4419 
Robertsvail@gmail.com 
 
Rose, Nanno  
21770 Woodland Rd 
Houghton, MI 49931 
482-6613 
nannorose7@gmail.com 
 
Ross, Cindy 
rosscindy6@gmail.com 
616-761-9420 
 
Rulison, Linda and Dave 
15780 Donken Rd. 
Pelkie, MI 49958 
334-2553 
linda.rulison4@gmail.com 
rulisond@gmail.com 
 
Sachs, Ayn 
820 Hancock St. Apt. 3 
Hancock, MI 49930 
 906-231-6769  
aynsachs@gmail.com 
 
Schmidt, Horst 
3346 E. Bonanza Rd. 
Gilbert, AZ 85297 
906-369-2363 
horsthear@yahoo.com 
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Shapton, May Amelia   
Po Box 26 
Hubbell, MI  49934 
906-369-4404 
mcshapton@gmail.com 
 
Sharik, Terry   
8134 Huron Street 
Dexter, MI 48130 
734-972-2356 
tlsharik@mtu.edu 
 
Shaw, Meg (cf Nick Kwiek) 
August, Thora and Josephine 

146 N Pewabic St, 
Laurium MI 49913-2038 
shawkwiek@gmail.com 
 
Sherry, Connie   
18325 Elsie Rd. 
Atlantic Mine, MI 49905 
482-2006 
csherry@up.net 
 
Shoos, Diane  
Anna Shoos 
207 Third St. 
Houghton, MI 49931 
482-4744 
dshoos@mtu.edu 
 
Sluka, Anna Kathryn(cf. James 
Metiva) Reuben, Delbert, Sedalia, 
Orianna, Demelza 
21699 New St. 
Hancock, MI  49930 
annakatsluka@proton.me 
906.319.8241 
 
 
 
 

Sprague, Lauren 
202 Harris Ave 
Hancock, MI 49930 
906.281.4359 
sprague.les@tuta.com 
 
Steelman, Kelly (cf. Melissa 
Williamson), Tanner Guidas 
407 West Houghton Ave. 
Houghton MI 49931 
773-412-4400 
217-202-4907 
drkellysteelman@gmail.com 
 
Stephenson, Janeen 
47220 Pilgrim Rd. 
Houghton MI 49931 
906-281-8883 
janeennvc@gmail.com 
 
Swanson, Lori and Jason 
53515 Houghton Canal Rd, 
Houghton, MI 49931 
loriswanson.cmt@gmail.com 
586-863-8659 
jswanson@mtu.edu 
906-281-7794 
 
Swanson, Susy 
winter: 917 Cleveland, Apt. 5 
Marquette, MI 49855 
Rswanson0046@gmail.com 
 
Tarpey, Rachel, 
Cecilia andPatrick 
808 Seventh Ave 
Houghton, MI 49931 
906-201-0418 
ratarpey@gmail.com 
 
 
 

Tikkanen, Oren  
54261 Hwy. M-26 
Calumet, MI 49913 
296-0932 
oren.tikkanen@gmail.com 
 
Tikkanen, Renee 
58120 1st St. 
Calumet, MI  49913 
231-7811 
ReneeBernal15@gmail.com 
 
Tischler, Keren 
44051 Baltic Onkalos Corner Rd. 
Atlantic Mine, MI 49905 
906-487-9060  
kbtischler@gmail.com 
 
Vollmer, John 
c/o 816 Calumet St. 
Lake Linden MI 49945 

Cell:  906-767-1680 
traprocktraveler@icloud.com 
 
Waddell, Craig (cf Victoria Bergvall)  
rcraigwaddell@gmail.com 
306 1st Street 
Houghton, MI 49931 
906.482.1636 
 
Watkins, Dave & Melanie 
22229 Royalewood 
Houghton, MI 49931 
Dave: 906-369-0734 
dwatkins@mtu.edu 
Melanie: 906-231-3700 
pmb13pmb@gmail.com 
 
 
 
 
 

Wheeler, Barbara 
N 15384 Black River Road 
Ironwood, MI 
49938 
217-313-5044 
bawheelerski@msn.com 
 
Wheeler, Bob 
Annika, Toby, Leander 
21304 Lahti Rd. 
Houghton, MI 49931 
487-9695 
rjwheeler6@msn.com 
 
Williamson, Melissa (cf Kelly 
Steelman) 
407 W. Houghton Ave.  
Houghton, MI  49931 
217-202-4907 
micoutureinfo@gmail.com 
 
Wisti, Miyoko   
801 Oak Grove 
Houghton, MI 49931 
906-370-2836 
miyoko.tokyojp@gmail.com 
 
Young, Charles 
208 Prospect 
Houghton, MI 49931 
482-7437 
ctyoung@mtu.edu 
 
Zoars, Sherry & Tony 
8117 Lopez Dr. 
Clinton, WA 98236 
home phone 360-221-7073 
sherry cell 206-735-2567 
tony cell 906-358-1110  
zsherryz@gmail.com 
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